
The Edge, Riveredge, Wigan WN3 5AB

Stationery / planning / journaling / creativity

shopping / activities / workshops / inspiration

Stationery lovers unite!

@stationeryfest

www.stationeryfest.co.uk

BEX @PLANNERUK PRESENTS

AN UNMISSABLE EVENT FORAN UNMISSABLE EVENT FOR
STATIONERY LOVERS!STATIONERY LOVERS!

early bird tickets start from £2 (Friday) and £6 (Saturday) Plus booking fee.

Under 5s and carers go free.

reduced rates for students, over 65s and under 16s

prices increase closer to the event

Friday 25 july,

2pm-7pm
Friday discovery day

over 30 Stalls - exciting new businesses /

products

Creativity Stations

Introduction to Journaling Workshops with

@theCreativePrinciple_

Stamp Station

Paper Trail Activity

Friendship bracelet swaps

Saturday 26 July,

10am-4pm
the ultimate stationeryfest

over 90 Amazing Stallholders

Creativity Stations

Stamp Rally

Stationery Scavenger Adventure

Creative Journaling Workshops with

@Kia.Creates

Friendship bracelet swaps

Fountain Pen Meet Up

Traveler's Notebook Meet Up

Build your own exclusive Kaweco fountain pen

Ink Making Workshops with

@Diamine.InkStudio



@stationeryfest
www.stationeryfest.co.uk

Friday 25 july,
2pm-7pm

Friday discovery day
StallholderS 1

Crafty Microbes Www.craftymicrobes.com @crafty_microbes

Craftyfox251 www.craftyfox251.co.uk @craftyfox251

Creative Stationery London www.creativestationerylondon.com @creativestationerylondon

Curiosity Frees www.curiosityfrees.com
@curiosityfreesjournaling
@curiosityfrees

Daffodil Inscribe www.daffodilinscribe.com @daffodil_inscribe

dodolulu www.dodolulu.com @dodolulu.design

Emily Rose Nails @emily_rose_nails1

Grace & Salt ink www.graceandsaltink.co.uk @graceandsaltink

Jade Art Illustration @jadeartillustration

kittimeowmochi https://kittimeowmochi.sumupstore.com/ @kittimeowmochi

Lellybean Studio Www.lellybean.co.uk @lellybeanstudio

LittlePinkGoblin Littlepinkgoblin.com @littlepinkgoblin

Liz Harry www.lizharry.etsy.com @lizharrydesign

Lucy Locks Art www.lucylocksart.com @lucylocksart

Mann Inc www.manninc.co.uk @mannincltd

Meraki Notebooks Www.merakinotebooks.co.uk @Merakinotebookss

Odd Sock Art and Design https://www.oddsockartanddesign.co.uk/ @oddsocksketches

oneministore www.oneministore.com @oneministore

Palm House Studio https://www.thepalmhousestudio.co.uk/ @palmhousestudio

http://www.craftymicrobes.com/
http://www.craftyfox251.co.uk/
http://www.creativestationerylondon.com/
http://www.curiosityfrees.com/
http://www.daffodilinscribe.com/
https://www.instagram.com/daffodil_inscribe?igsh=dTdiejV6MHVtbTJr&utm_source=qr
http://www.dodolulu.com/
http://www.graceandsaltink.co.uk/
https://kittimeowmochi.sumupstore.com/
http://www.lellybean.co.uk/
http://littlepinkgoblin.com/
http://www.lizharry.etsy.com/
http://www.instagram.com/lizharrydesign
http://www.lucylocksart.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lucylocksart/
http://www.manninc.co.uk/
http://instagram.com/mannincltd
http://www.merakinotebooks.co.uk/
https://www.oddsockartanddesign.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/oddsocksketches
http://www.oneministore.com/
https://www.thepalmhousestudio.co.uk/
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Friday 25 july,
2pm-7pm

Friday discovery day
StallholderS 2

Paper Diet https://paperdiet.studio @paper.diet

Paperen Studios https://paperenstudios.etsy.com @paperen.studios

Peach & Mimi https://www.peachandmimi.co.uk/ @peachandmimi

Pineapple Studio @ UK www.pineapplestudioatuk.com @pineapplestudio.uk

Pink & Peach https://pinkandpeach2020.etsy.com/ @pinkandpeach2020

Purple Milk Designs @Purplemilkdesigns

Pypah's Art https://pypahsart.com/ @pypahs_art

Quadrigloo www.quadrigloo.com @quadrigloo

Rainbow Makery Design www.katieholland.co.uk @rainbow_makery_design

Silly Cat Studio https://www.sillycat.studio/ @thesillycatstudio

Skittledog https://skittledog.com/ @skittledogbooks

Stationery Supplies www.giraffegifts.co.uk @stat_supp

Sunshine Lane www.sunshinelane.co.uk @sunshinelaneuk

Sweetpea Creations https://sweetpeacreationuk.etsy.com @sweetpeacreationsuk

The Creative Principle https://thecreativeprinciple.co.uk/ @thecreativeprinciple_

The little stationery shop thelittlestationeryshop.co.uk @littlestationeryshop.uk

Trodat UK www.stampit.co.uk @stampit.co.uk

Whisporia www.whisporia.com @whisporia

*Stallholders may be subject to change

https://paperdiet.studio/
https://www.instagram.com/paper.diet/
https://paperenstudios.etsy.com/
https://www.peachandmimi.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/peachandmimi
http://www.pineapplestudioatuk.com/
http://pineapplestudio.uk/
https://pinkandpeach2020.etsy.com/
https://pypahsart.com/
https://instagram.com/pypahs_art
http://www.quadrigloo.com/
http://www.katieholland.co.uk/
https://www.sillycat.studio/
https://www.instagram.com/thesillycatstudio/
https://skittledog.com/
http://www.giraffegifts.co.uk/
http://www.sunshinelane.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/sunshinelaneuk/
https://sweetpeacreationuk.etsy.com/
https://www.instagram.com/sweetpeacreationsuk?igsh=MWt1c2dmc3puZjhsMg==
https://thecreativeprinciple.co.uk/
http://thelittlestationeryshop.co.uk/
http://www.stampit.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/stampit.co.uk/
http://www.whisporia.com/
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Saturday 26 July, 
10am-4pm

the ultimate stationeryfest
StallholderS 1

Aloha Planning & Designs https://alohaplanningdesigns.etsy.com @alohaplanningdesigns

analog shop www.analogshop.co.uk @analogshopuk

Art Bujo Boutique www.artbujoboutique.com @art_bujoboutique

Art from the Heart www.afth.co.uk @artfromtheheart_uk

B K Stationery @becky.stone12177

Bird House Press www.birdhousepress.co.uk @BirdHousePress

Cherrelle Slaney https://cherrelleslaney.co.uk @cherrelleslaney

Chippinwillows @chippinwillows

CoconuTacha https://coconutacha.com/ @coconutacha

Crafty JuJu Designs www.craftyjujudesigns.com @craftyjujudesigns

Craftyfox251 www.craftyfox251.co.uk @craftyfox251

Creative Stationery London https://www.creativestationerylondon.com/ @creativestationerylondon

Cute Stickers Only https://cutestickersonly.com @cutestickersonly

Daffodil inscribe www.daffodilinscribe.com @daffodil_inscribe

Dellies Designs www.delliesdesigns.com @delliesdesigns

devsea devsea.etsy.com @devseadesigns

DIVIDE & RULE https://divideandrule.uk/home @divideandruleuk

dodolulu www.dodolulu.com @dodolulu.design

Dusk Stationery https://duskstationery.bigcartel.com @duskstationery

Em'sPastelDesigns https://emspasteldesigns.etsy.com @emspasteldesigns

https://alohaplanningdesigns.etsy.com/
https://www.instagram.com/alohaplanningdesigns/
http://www.analogshop.co.uk/
http://www.artbujoboutique.com/
http://www.afth.co.uk/
http://www.birdhousepress.co.uk/
http://www.instagram.com/BirdHousePress
https://cherrelleslaney.co.uk/
https://coconutacha.com/
https://www.instagram.com/coconutacha
http://www.craftyjujudesigns.com/
https://www.instagram.com/craftyjujudesigns?igsh=MXVncXQ2Ymt3dW9meQ==
http://www.craftyfox251.co.uk/
https://www.creativestationerylondon.com/
http://www.instagram.com/creativestationerylondon
https://cutestickersonly.com/
https://instagram.com/cutestickersonly
http://www.daffodilinscribe.com/
https://www.instagram.com/daffodil_inscribe?igsh=dTdiejV6MHVtbTJr&utm_source=qr
http://www.delliesdesigns.com/
http://devsea.etsy.com/
https://www.instagram.com/devseadesigns/
https://divideandrule.uk/home
https://www.instagram.com/divideandruleuk/
http://www.dodolulu.com/
https://duskstationery.bigcartel.com/
https://emspasteldesigns.etsy.com/
http://instagram.com/emspasteldesigns/
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Emily Harvey Art https://www.emilyharveyart.com @emilyharveyart

Emily Rose Nails @emily_rose_nails1

FlamingoJo Studio https://linktr.ee/Flamingojostudio @flamingojostudio

Flutter & Fern www.flutterandfern.com @flutterandfern

Genki Gear Ltd https://genkigear.com/ @genkigear

Ghost of Yukari https://www.ghostofyukari.com/ @ghostofyukari

GretelCreates GretelCreates.com @GretelCreates

Grumpy Nook® grumpynook.com @grumpynook

HawHawHouse hawhawhouse.etsy.com @hawhawhouseuk

Honey Plum Studio https://www.etsy.com/shop/honeyplumstudio/ @HoneyPlumStudio

Hoobynoo https://www.hoobynoo.co.uk @hoobynoo @chiaralouisastone

Innabox Ltd www.innabox.co.uk @innaboxdesign

Jeff and the Squirrel www.jeffandthesquirrel.co.uk @jeffandthesquirrel

Jelly Studio Designs https://jellystudiodesigns.etsy.com @jellystudiodesigns

Judeam Journal www.judeamjournal.com @judeamjournal

Kayztyle https://kayztyleuk.boutir.com/?lang=en @Kayztyleuk

https://www.emilyharveyart.com/
https://linktr.ee/Flamingojostudio
http://www.flutterandfern.com/
https://www.instagram.com/flutterandfern?igsh=NGp0NGVoMG8wcDVr&utm_source=qr
https://genkigear.com/
https://www.instagram.com/genkigear/
https://www.ghostofyukari.com/
https://www.instagram.com/ghostofyukari/
http://gretelcreates.com/
http://instagram.com/GretelCreates
http://grumpynook.com/
http://hawhawhouse.etsy.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/honeyplumstudio/
https://www.hoobynoo.co.uk/
http://www.innabox.co.uk/
http://www.jeffandthesquirrel.co.uk/
https://jellystudiodesigns.etsy.com/
http://www.judeamjournal.com/
https://kayztyleuk.boutir.com/?lang=en
http://https/www.instagram.com/Kayztyleuk
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Kia Creates
https://kiacreates.co.uk/,
https://kiamakes.etsy.com/,
https://thejournalgirls.etsy.com

@kia.creates (and
@the.journal.girls)

kittimeowmochi https://kittimeowmochi.sumupstore.com/ @kittimeowmochi

Laurel Mae Art www.laurelmaeart.com @laurelmaeart

Lellybean Studio Www.lellybean.co.uk @lellybeanstudio

letterstojuly www.etsy.com/uk/shop/letterstojulyshop @letterstojuly

Lillbits.com
https://lillbits.shop/ and
https://www.etsy.com/uk/shop/LillbitsCreation
s

@lillbitscreations

Little Something Ellse www.littlesomethingellse.com @littlesomethingelllse

Liz Harry Design www.lizharry.etsy.com @lizharrydesign

Lucy Locks Art www.lucylocksart.com @lucylocksart

Lydia Southgate lydiasouthgate.com @lydiasouthgate

Mac & Gray Designs https://macandgraydesigns.com @macandgraydesigns

Mama Makes www.mamamakesstore.co.uk @mamamakesstore

Meissa print https://meissaprint.co.uk/ @meissaprint

MellowApricotStudio www.mellowapricotstudio.com @mellowapricotstudio

Moonlume https://moonlume.com/ @moonlume

Note & Wish https://noteandwish.com/ @noteandwish

https://kittimeowmochi.sumupstore.com/
http://www.laurelmaeart.com/
https://www.instagram.com/laurelmaeart/profilecard/?igsh=enowYzBuM3o2anE0
http://www.lellybean.co.uk/
http://www.etsy.com/uk/shop/letterstojulyshop
http://lillbits.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lillbitscreations/
http://www.littlesomethingellse.com/
http://www.lizharry.etsy.com/
http://www.instagram.com/lizharrydesign
http://www.lucylocksart.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lucylocksart/
http://lydiasouthgate.com/
https://macandgraydesigns.com/
https://www.instagram.com/macandgraydesigns
http://www.mamamakesstore.co.uk/
http://www.instagram.com/mamamakesstore
https://meissaprint.co.uk/
http://www.mellowapricotstudio.com/
https://www.instagram.com/mellowapricotstudio
https://moonlume.com/
https://www.instagram.com/moonlume/
https://noteandwish.com/
https://www.instagram.com/noteandwish/
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Oops a Daisy oopsadaisyuk.com @oopsadaisyuk

Open Narrative https://www.opennarrative.co.uk @opennarrativeuk

Palm House Studio https://www.thepalmhousestudio.co.uk/ @palmhousestudio

Paper Cat Club Www.papercatclub.com @papercatclub

Paper Pawtraits www.paperpawtraits.co.uk @Paper_Pawtraits

Peach and Mimi https://www.peachandmimi.co.uk/ @peachandmimi

Peb & Reg https://www.pebandreg.com @pebandreg

Pick n Mix Samples
https://www.instagram.com/pick_n_mix_sample
s?igsh=NmZnZ241NXBhNXF1&utm_source=qr

@pick_n_mix_samples

Pineapple Studio @ UK www.pineapplestudioatuk.com @pineapplestudio.uk

Pintada Designs www.pintadadesigns.co.uk @pintadadesigns

Quadrigloo www.quadrigloo.com @quadrigloo

Rebecca Yates Designs www.rebeccayatesdesigns.com @rebeccayatesdesigns

REBELJONES https://www.rebeljones.com/ @rebeljonesdesign

Scribbles By Starlight
https://www.etsy.com/uk/shop/ScribblesByStar
light

@scribblesbystarlight

Scribology by Makers & Menders X
Rainbow Makery Design

https://makers-and-menders.co.uk and
https://katieholland.co.uk

makers_and_menders_uk and
@rainbow_makery_design

http://oopsadaisyuk.com/
https://www.opennarrative.co.uk/
https://www.thepalmhousestudio.co.uk/
http://www.papercatclub.com/
http://www.paperpawtraits.co.uk/
https://www.peachandmimi.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/peachandmimi
https://www.pebandreg.com/
https://www.instagram.com/pebandreg
https://www.instagram.com/pick_n_mix_samples?igsh=NmZnZ241NXBhNXF1&utm_source=qr
https://www.instagram.com/pick_n_mix_samples?igsh=NmZnZ241NXBhNXF1&utm_source=qr
http://www.pineapplestudioatuk.com/
http://pineapplestudio.uk/
http://www.pintadadesigns.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/pintadadesigns/
http://www.quadrigloo.com/
http://www.rebeccayatesdesigns.com/
https://www.rebeljones.com/
https://www.etsy.com/uk/shop/ScribblesByStarlight
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Sinclairs the home of SILVINE,
ARTGECKO & PINK PIG

@silvine_uk @artgeckosketch
@pinkpigsketchbooks

Skittledog https://skittledog.com/ @skittledogbooks

Snopake Brands www.snopakebrands.com @snopakebrands

solace with tillymint www.solacewithtillymint.co.uk @solacewithtillymint

Southern Wildberry https://southernwildberry.etsy.com @southernwildberry

Stationery Supplies www.giraffegifts.co.uk @stat_supp

Stick with Miemie Stickwithmiemie.co.uk @Stickwithmiemie

Sunshine Lane www.sunshinelane.co.uk @sunshinelaneuk

Suteki Stickers http://sutekistickers.com @Sutekistickers

SwirliNyx SwirliNyx.com @SwirliNyx

Takarajimado https://takarajimado.co.uk/ @takarajimado24

The Curious Cactus www.thecuriouscactus.com @thecuriouscactus

The Grumpy Tortoise www.grumpytortoise.co.uk @thegrumpytortoise

https://skittledog.com/
http://www.snopakebrands.com/
http://www.instagram.com/snopakebrands/
http://www.solacewithtillymint.co.uk/
https://southernwildberry.etsy.com/
http://www.giraffegifts.co.uk/
http://stickwithmiemie.co.uk/
http://www.sunshinelane.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/sunshinelaneuk/
http://sutekistickers.com/
http://swirlinyx.com/
https://takarajimado.co.uk/
http://www.thecuriouscactus.com/
http://www.grumpytortoise.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/thegrumpytortoise/
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The Little Stationery Shop thelittlestationeryshop.co.uk @littlestationeryshop.uk

The Oddbodd Stop www.theoddboddstop.com @theoddboddstop

The Paper Lobster https://www.thepaperlobster.co.uk @thepaperlobster

Tillie Rose Studio www.tillierosestudio.com @tillierosestudio

TURNERS WORKSHOP

Vitstyle www.vitstyle.co.uk @vitstyle_uk

Whisporia www.whisporia.com @whisporia

Wonky Paper Co www.wonkypaperco.com @wonkypaperco

ZIELER www.zieler.co.uk @zielerartsupplies

*Stallholders may be subject to change

http://thelittlestationeryshop.co.uk/
http://www.theoddboddstop.com/
https://www.thepaperlobster.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/thepaperlobster
http://www.tillierosestudio.com/
http://www.vitstyle.co.uk/
https://www.instagram.com/vitstyle_uk/
http://www.whisporia.com/
http://www.wonkypaperco.com/
http://www.zieler.co.uk/

